[

. T ' 0000059599
ORIGINA
1 WILLIAM A. MUNDELL 0 G -2 P 3u3
Chairman
2| JIMIRVIN AZ CORP COMMISSICH
Commissioner DOCUMERT COiTROL
3 MARC SPITZER
Commissioner
4
5 BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
6
TROY & TRACY DENTON Docket No. T-01051B-02-0535
71 V.
8 QWEST CORPORATION
APRIL & BRYANT PETERS Docket No. T-01051B-02-0519
o1 v.
10 QWEST CORPORATION
JOHN J. AND PATRICIA J. MARTIN Docket No. T-01051B-02-0518
11 V.
12 QWEST CORPORATION
SUSAN BERNSTEIN Docket No. T-01051B-02-0517
13 V.
14 QWEST CORPORATION
TOMMY L. WHITE Docket No. T-01051B-02-0516
15 V.
16 QWEST CORPORATION
SANDRA RODR Docket No. T-01051B-02-0515
17 | v
18 QWEST CORPORATION
KIRK & BOBBI LIMBURG, ' Docket No. T-01051B-02-0514
19 | vy
20 QWEST CORPORATION
ARNOLD & TAMARA FATHEREE Docket No. T-01051B-02-0513
21
V.
22 QWEST CORPORATION
ERNIE & SHERRY THOMPSON Docket No. T-01051B-02-0512
23
V.
QWEST CORPORATION NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
24 Arizona-GCerperation Commission
ATTZ0TTaourpoT
25 DOCKETED
26 AUG 02 2002
PEEMORE CRAIG DOCKETED BY (P({V




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

FENNEMORE CRAIG

PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

PHOENIX

Fennemore Craig, P.C. (Timothy Berg, Theresa Dwyer and Darcy Renfro) hereby enters
its appearance in the above-captioned dockets on behalf of defendant Qwest Communications

Corporation (“Qwest”). The undersigned wishes to receive copies of all documents filed in this

matter. e
”n

DATED thi day of August, 2002.
RE CRAIG, P.C.

T oth '

erg
Dwyer
Darcy Renfro
3003 N. Central Avenue
Suite 2600
Phoenix, AZ 85012
Telephone: (602) 916-5000

Attorneys for Qwest Corporation
59
An original and 30 copies V&
of the foregoing was delivered thisé‘
day of August, 2002, to:

Docket Control

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

COPY delivered this ﬂ day of ‘74%6{7 2002, to:

Christopher Kempley

Legal Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

Phil Dion

Hearing Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007
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Emest Johnson

Utilities Division

Arizona Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington Street
Phoenix, Arizona 85007

COPY mailed this gmday of A!Z@ « ,2002 to:

Ernie and Sherry Thompson
PO Box 27016
Prescott Valley, AZ 86312

Susan Bemstein
7835 East Memory Lane
Prescott Valley, AZ 86312

Troy and Tracy Denton
PO Box 26343
Prescott Valley, AZ 86312

Armold and Tamara Fatheree
7175 E. Stardust Lane
Prescott Valley, AZ 86314

Kirk and Bobbi Limburg
7125 E. Stardust Lane
Prescott Valley, AZ 86314

John and Patricia Martin
PO Box 25428
Prescott Valley, AZ 86312

Bryant and April Peters
PO Box 27302
Prescott Valley, AZ 86312

Sandra Rodr
PO Box 26995
Prescott Valley, AZ 86312

Tommy L. White
PO Box 27951
Prescott Valley, AZ 86312
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